
S.No. 2003 

A1 

Name 

T TH Mother's Name YOI DAMENG 

CODE 

o h TH Father's Name BASU DAMENG 

001 
085 

703157 

i- fa Date of Birtn 10/04/1988 10TH APRIL NINETEEN EIGHIY EIGHT 

TeaTo School (S796) JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROING 

041 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
3Á5 AqfUreFY MARKS STATEMENT 

#GUg) Tt TteI, 2000 

086 

ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2003 

OME DAMENG 

097 

fay SUBJECT 

ENGLISH COURSE-A 
HINDI COURSE-B 
MATHEMATICS 
SCTECE WTTH PRAC. 
SOCIAL SCIENCE 

s8gfR& Absent in the Subject 

fo 
TH 

68 
81 
51 
48 
72 

25 Dated 24/05/200 3::20//10/2004 

9TTTC5 MARKS OBTAINED 

PR 

XX 

TOTAL 

68 
81 
51 

4T64j Roll No. 3109305 

25 73 
72 

qf Result PASS 

ARUNACHAL .P 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

SIXTY EIGHT . 

EIGHTY ONE 
FIFTY ONE 
SEVENTY THREE 
SEVENTY TWO 

REGIONAL QFEI 
CENTBAL BOR Cftroer 

GUwAHATI 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B2 
B1 
C2 
B2 
B1 

,EDUCATIQD 
xariidntoins 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

